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SUMMERS COUNTY COMMISSION 2022 CALENDAR

Wednesday January 12, 2022
Wednesday February 9, 2022
Wednesday March 9, 2022
Wednesday April 13, 2022
Wednesday May 11, 2022
Wednesday June 8, 2022
Wednesday July 13, 2022
Wednesday August 10, 2022
Wednesday September 14, 2022
Wednesday October 12, 2022
Wednesday November 9, 2022
Wednesday December 14, 2022

*The Summers County Commission will meet the second Wednesday of each month at 9:00 a.m. in the County
Commission office unless otherwise posted. In the event Wednesday falls on a holiday, the meeting will be
moved to the following Thursday. (W.Va. Code § 6-9A-3)

*The Commission will be available to address time sensitive issues as needed in special session as prescribed by
law. (W.Va. Code § 6-9A-3)

*The Summers County Commission meeting as a Board of Review and Equalization (W.Va. Code § 11-3-24),
dates and times are posted separately. (W.Va. Code § 6-9A-3)

*Summers County Commission workshop sessions are posted separately as scheduled. (W.Va. Code §6-9A-3)
“The Summers County Courthouse hours of operation will be 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m., Monday through Friday, with
offices remaining open during lunch hours. (W.Va. Code § 7-3-2)

*Office hours may be adjusted during inclement weather or other special circumstance.

(W.Va. Code § 2-2-2(B)(1) & § 2-2-2(B)(2))

“Building a healthy, livable, prosperous, well-governed and unified Summers County "



